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Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

Candidate Name
CREMEANS, FRANK A
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
JACKSON, JESSE L JR
BUNN, JAMES LEE
HARMAN, JANE
GEJDENSON, SAM
GANSKE, JOHN GREG
WARD, MICHAEL D
BASS, CHARLES F
HILLIARD, EARL FREDERICK
CUBIN, BARBARA LYNN
DOYLE, MIKE
STOCKMAN, STEVE
MARTINI, WILLIAM J
VOLKMER, HAROLD LEE
LEWIS, RON
BARTLETT, ROSCOE G
CHRYSLER, RICHARD R
FRANKS, GARY A
COLLINS, BARBARA-ROSE
BALDACCI, JOHN ELIAS
KIM, JAY C
BOEHNER, JOHN A
BENTSEN, KENNETH E JR
BUYER, STEVE
MASCARA, FRANK R
MINGE, DAVID
WELDON, DAVID J

OWENS, MAJOR ROBERT ODELL

EHLERS, VERNON J
ENGLISH, PHIL
MCCRERY, JAMES O I
RIVERS, LYNN NANCY
SHADEGG, JOHN BARDEN
TATE, RANDALL JOHN
HILLEARY, WILLIAM V
MALONEY, CAROLYN B
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State District
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CA

CT
IA

KY

NH

AL
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PA

X
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MO
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ME

CA
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X
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Mi
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Mi

AZ

WA

TN

NY

06
01
02
05
36
02
04
03
02
07
00
18
09
08
09
02
06
08
05
15
02
41
08
25
05
20
02
15
11
03
21
04
13
04
09
04
14

Incumbent/
Party Challenger/Open

Republican Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
Democratic-Farm-1L Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Republican Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
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Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate

100,000
70,000
46,000
41,100
29,756
25,000
21,000
20,060
18,000
13,412
12,000
11,363
10,000

7,180
6,000
5,000
4,800
3,591
2,500
2,171
2,000
1,500
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,170
800
600
500
500
500
500
488
450
384
371
25



